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Certification #

291
292
380
434
450
467
491
547
656
656
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666

667

Certification Date

8/16/2011
8/16/2011
10/26/2011
1/3/2012
8/1/2012
3/1/2012
3/21/2012
7/9/2012
8/13/2012
9/4/2012
9/13/2012
9/13/2012
9/13/2012
9/13/2012
9/13/2012
9/13/2012
9/13/2012
9/13/2012
10/17/2012

10/19/2012

Last Name

Clark
Contreras
Manzananes
Body
Bouldin
Cagnones
Trives
Dangerfield
Drain
Thomas
Abubakarr
Hall

Holmes

Fish

NGO
Washington
Bundage
Gentry
Heysquierdo

Duhart

First Name

Eric
Victor
Jose
Katherine
Terry
Dante
Darlene
Anthony
Jeffrey
Shawn
Bangura
Karl
John
Charles
Liem
Michael
Bert

Bill
Anthony

Larry

Skills/Training

General Labor
General Labor
General Labor
General Labor
General Labor
General Labor
General Labor
General Labor
SUPPLIER

General Construction
General Construction
General Labor

IT

General Construction
General Labor
General Construction
General Construction
General Construction
General Construction

HVAC

Skills/Training 2

Flooring
Weatherization
Electrician

Fork Lift Operator
Administrative

Fork Lift Operator

General Labor
General Warehouse
General Labor
Plumbing

Fork Lift Operator
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Skills Training 3

General Labor

General Warehouse

General Warehouse

General Warehouse
General Labor

Fork Lift Operator
Fork Lift Operator

General Construction



668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

Wednesday, July 15, 2015

Certification #
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
685
686
687
688
689
690

691

Certification Date

10/19/2012
10/19/2012
10/19/2012
10/19/2012
10/19/2012
11/07/2012
11/07/2012
12/11/2012
12/11/2012
12/11/2012
12/12/2012
1/24/2013
1/24/2013
3/13/2013
4/16/2013
4/16/2013
5/17/2013
5/23/2013
06/04/2013
6/19/2013
6/21/2013
6/21/2013

7/1/2013

Last Name
Watson
Thompson
Stanford
Brown
Emerson
Johnson
Harvey
Butler
Robinson
Hubbard
Simmons
Jamison
Williams
Simmons
Santibanez
Gwin
Espinoza
Martinez
Joiner

Hall
Moran
Roger

Garcia

First Name
Gary

Garry
Neumosthense "Andr
Russell
Donald
Jermann
Kiamii
LaShonda
Joseph D.
Anthony
Wesley
Tammara
Frederick
Wesley
Guadalupe
Daron
Stefany
Abraham
Kelli
DelJuan
Clemente
Kevin

Christopher

Skills/Training

Fork Lift Operator
General Construction
General Labor
General Construction
General Labor
General Warehouse
Shipping/Receiving
Clerical

Concrete

Painter

General Construction
Administrative
CONSTRUCTION
General Construction
HVAC

Administrative
Clerical
Administrative
ADMINISTRATIVE
General Labor
Concrete

Painter

Electrician

Skills/Training 2
General Labor
General Construction
General Warehouse
General Warehouse
General Warehouse
Fork Lift Operator
Management
General Labor
General Construction

Electrician

Clerical

ADMINISTRATIVE

Clerical

Receptionist

LABOR

Clerical

Fencing
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Skills Training 3

General Warehouse

Shipping/Receiving
Administrative
Fork Lift Operator
General Labor

Welding/Fabrication

General Labor

General Labor

Data Entry

Data Entry

Receptionist

Landscape



ID Certification #
692 692
693 693
694 694
695 695
696 696
697 697
698 698
699 699
700 700
701 701
702 702
703 703
704 704
705 705
706 706
707 707
708 708
709 709
710 710
711 711
712 712
713 713

714 714

Wednesday, July 15, 2015

Certification Date
7/25/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/14/2013

8/14/2013

9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/5/13
9/6/2013
9/2/2013
10/2/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/13
10/16/2013
10/17/2013
10/22/2013
11/14/2014
11/14/2013

12/17/2013

Last Name
Castillo
Moore
Moore
Torres
Guerrero
Barnes
Ware
Chambers
George
Gurrala
Balderaz
Thompson
Homer
Emery
Mallett
Glenn
David
Leftwich
Richard
Acosta
Randall
Ligons

Angel Lopez

First Name
Teresa
Freddie
Frank
Omar
Juan
Glenn
Michelle
Ronald E.
Igonibo
Isaac Raja
Rita Ramirez
Sabrina
Laneatha
Caitlin
Demetrus
Clarence
Rasmussen
Phillip
Michelle
Sandy
Tifanny
Janice

Carlos

Skills/Training
Landscape

Fork Lift Operator
IT

Drywall
Carpenter
Landscape
Administrative
General Labor
General Labor
ADMINISTRATIVE
Administrative
ADMINISTRATIVE
Data Entry
Administrative
ADMINISTRATIVE
General Labor
Pipefitter
General Labor
Administrative
ADMINISTRATIVE
Clerical

Clerical

Superintendant

Skills/Training 2
Demolition

General Labor

Drywall
General Construction

Clerical

Project Mgmt
Clerical
Receptionist
Administrative

Clerical

Pipe Fabricator Carpenter

Medical Assistant

Receptionist
Administrative

CONSTRUCTION
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Skills Training 3

LABOR

Data Entry

Receptionist
Clerical
Clerical

Receptionist

Cabinet Maker

Administrative

Receptionist



715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

Wednesday, July 15, 2015

Certification #
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736

737

Certification Date
12/18/2013
1/2/2014
1/6/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/14
2/12/14
2/25/14
3/5/2014
3/12/2014
3/19/2014
3/19/2014
3/19/2014
7/24/2014
10/15/2014
10/15/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/23/14
10/28/2014
12/8/2014
12/8/2014
12/16/2014

12/29/2014

Last Name
Kethley
Montgomery
Basrawi
Granados
Maldonado
Claudia
Lopez
Balfour
Burciaga, Jr.
Castro
Porter
Vandever
Smith

Sen
Alvarado
Salinas
Perez
Ortega
Jackson
Alvarez
Leal

Ball

Cardenas

First Name
Daniel
Tawana
Dannia
Joan David
Isidro
Briz

Juan
Kourtney
Rafael
Eloy
Sarah
Jason
Erika
Sidhartha
Nelson
Gerardo
Erasmo
Oscar
Krystal
Maria
Xavier
Gordon

Rene

Skills/Training
Windows Installer
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
Plumbing
Plumbing
Administrative
Superintendant
ADMINISTRATIVE
Plumbing

HVAC
ADMINISTRATIVE
HVAC
Administrative
Roofing

Roofing

Blinds and Flooring
Flooring

Project Mgmt
Clerical
Administrative
General Labor
Project Mgmt

General Labor

Skills/Training 2

Clerical

Clerical

General Construction

Clerical
Project Mgmt

Project Mgmt

Accounting
Receptionist
Data Entry
Project Mgmt
Project Mgmt

Paint
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Skills Training 3

Receptionist

Superintendant
Cashier

Accounting

Drywall



738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

756

757

758

759

760

761

Wednesday, July 15, 2015

Certification #
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
757
758
759
760

761

Certification Date

1/21/2015
1/28/2015
2/17/2015
2/25/2015
3/3/2015
3/4/2015
3/4/2015
3/9/2015
3/16/2015
04/06/2015
04/06/2015
04/06/2015
04/06/2015
4/13/2015
4/29/2015
4/30/2015
5/22/2015
6/2/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015

07/15/2015

Last Name
Alvarado
Gomez
Zamora
Ard Sr.
Chavez
Wright
Herrera
Macklin
Council
Gonzalez
Foster
Davis
Skipper
Clark
Chandler
Mottley
Torres
Navarro
Garcia
Citizen
Flentroy
Parker

Alvares

First Name
Michael
Iris
Anthony
Randall
Eduardo
Robert
Jorge
Jeannice
Tony L.
Jesus
Jonathan
Martin
Gregory
Courtney
Roderick
Lavonte
Leone
Lisseth
Mario
Lisa
Elree
Sheila

Rosibel

Skills/Training
CONSTRUCTION
Accounting

General Construction
General Construction
General Construction
Administrative

Fork Lift Operator
Administrative
Project Mgmt
General Construction
General Labor
Drywall

Drywall

Drywall

General Construction

General Construction

Solar Panel Installation

Clerical

General Construction
Porter

Assisant Manger
Leasing Agent

Assistant Manager

Skills/Training 2
General Construction

Bookkeeping

General Labor
HVAC

General Construction

Accounting
Consulting

Fork Lift Operator

Painting
Foreman
Painter
General Labor

Fork Lift Operator
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Skills Training 3

General Labor

Bookkeeping

Architecture

Demolition



762

763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

779

Wednesday, July 15, 2015

Certification #
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778

779

Certification Date

07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015
07/15/2015

07/15/2015

Last Name
Berryman
Calix
Clement
Covarrubias
Echegaray
Francis
Fuller
Garcia
Hernandez
Lopez
Monterroso
Munguia
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Romero
Talbert
Williams

Wyatt

First Name
Frederick
Oscar
Orlando
Jesus
Jose
Zachary
Tanya
Karina
Emilio
Obed
Bernadine
Luis
Sergio
Valerie
Ricardo
Sheila
April

Scott

Skills/Training
Maintenance
Maintenance Porter
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Leasing
Housekeeping
Maintenance
Maintenance
Assistant Manager
Maintenance
Maintenance
Marketing
Maintenance
Bookkeeping
Assistant Manager

Maintenance

Skills/Training 2
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Skills Training 3



